AT-7848-2/75-3/125-UP-FT (was 7948WNAT)
Anaesthetic Trolley
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 1530mm
• Height to cabinet top 900mm
• Over all frame size 780mm W x 480mm D
• Up stand height 630mm
• Stainless steel shelf with back on up stand 400mm above
cabinet top measuring 740mm W x 200mm D
• 4 large hooks across back
• 2 hooks on each side
• Seamless and non-porous trolley top has no crevices or
surface irregularities where harmful bacteria may reside
• Five drawers:
o 2 x 75mm H x 660mm W x 390mm D
o 3 x 125mm H x 660mm W x 390mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• Full width stainless steel tray on back 100mm D, 300mm H
from floor
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 100mm Nylon reinforced braked front, non-braked
rear